
Maths Champions Information Sessions 
 

October 

Friday 10th October 11:00-11:30  

Wednesday 15th October 14:30-15:00  

Monday 20th October 14:00-14:30  

Thursday 23rd October 15:30-16:00  

Tuesday 28th October 14:00-14:30  

Thursday 30th October 13:30-14:00  

  

November 

Tuesday 4th November 11:00-11:30  

Thursday 6th November 14:00-14:30  

Monday 10th November 15:00-15:30  

Wednesday 12th November 16:00-16:30  

Tuesday 18th November 14:00-14:30  

Friday 21st November 10:00-10:30  

Wednesday 26th November 10:00-10:30  

Thursday 27th November 15:30-16:00  

  

December 

Thursday 4th December 14:00-14:30  

Friday 5th December 10:00-10:30  

Tuesday 9th December 11:00-11:30  

Wednesday 10th December 15:30-16:00  

 

https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/7341c092-6feb-4c47-9317-c7a17dece1b1@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/47d4ae8b-9398-44f4-b8e0-162097e53369@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/9d0938d9-0096-4f3a-914b-b46b7430c32a@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/7e7dd2e9-da0f-40f1-b2cb-30a6575e386f@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/bfef2914-1d67-44b0-b768-d4bd5934211f@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/ac2f50f4-38ab-4378-ab23-138093e681f4@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/f9de835c-409f-41d5-81fb-b696d2c1440a@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/9e6ca014-821e-4041-9cb2-17db8f6a48c1@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/8b6d27a2-9844-4b16-8f50-9f222d8336b3@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/032b04ff-8699-48e5-9c7e-e6a7e7878fe8@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/8e188e74-7fe7-4a4d-b14a-5cc64e05d066@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/e690f19d-baa5-4647-b71b-4d554892d3b8@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/dfe61cc6-15ea-45f0-9b46-b8ea0fd63db7@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/6cf98537-9862-4ee9-9bc9-059e3ea1ae76@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/394b3f37-6ff5-40ec-b4b4-8e844b1e2c66@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/51d6bbc8-ec1b-4f88-92ff-10117088a25a@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/d6857a8b-3bb5-460f-8633-3d768431364f@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/4447f166-d39a-4959-af1d-9a42d9d5e471@8383e799-28b5-453a-b1ec-c5ce1677ca5a

